

Complaint Case No. 6/2019

Chandrakala Devi & Anr. Vs. Shabana & Ors.

07.01.2022

Through Video Conferencing

Present : Complainant no.2 in person.

Put up for purpose fixed on 05.04.2022.

(POORAN CHAND)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
07.01.2022