

CT Cases NO. 6/2019
CHANDRAKALA DEVI AND ANR. Vs.SHABANA AND ORS

15.03.2023

Present : None.

Certain clarifications are required.

Put up for clarification/order on **31.03.2023**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
15.03.2023