

CT Case No. 6/2019

CHANDRAKALA DEVI AND ANR. Vs. SHABANA & ORS
u/s 200Cr.P.C & SC/ST Act

15.07.2023

Present : Husband of complainant.

It is stated that the main counsel for complainant is not available today and could not come today. And further he requests for adjournment.

In these circumstances, matter stands adjourned for today.

Put up now on **10.08.2023** for further proceedings.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
15.07.2023