

CHANDRAKALA DEVI AND ANOTHER VS. SHABANA & OTHERS
CC 6/2019

30.08.2024

Present: Brij Bhushan complainant no.2 in person for himself and on
behalf of his wife Chandrakala Devi complainant no. 1

He request for time to engage the counsel.

Put up on 18.11 .2024 for further proceedings.

AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
30.08.2024