

CT Cases NO. 6/2019  
CHANDRAKALA DEVI AND ANR. Vs.SHABANA AND ORS  
SC/ST Act.

18.11.2024

Present : None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 13.02.2025.

(AMBIKA SINGH)  
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi  
18.11.2024