

30.05.2026

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Put up for final arguments on 08.08.2026.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
30.05.2026

At this stage Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Id. counsel for the plaintiff has appeared and he has been apprised about the today's proceedings and next date of hearing. Ld. counsel for the plaintiff seeks permission for flagging of the documents.

Heard allowed.

Put up the case on date already fixed on 08.08.2026.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
30.05.2026